
MITSUMINE CAREER ACADEMY JAPANESE LANGUAGE COURSE

2014 School Year Schedule

2014/01

[Spring Term] April 4 (Fri) Placement Test
2014               7（Mon) Placement Test
           9 (Wed)  Commencement
                   10 (Thu)  The Lessons Start

26 (Sat) - May 6 (Tue)  Holidays(Golden Week)
16 (Fri) Extracurricular Activity

               Middle in June Term End Test
June 15 (Sun)   1st Exam. for Jap. Univ. Admission

27 (Fri) The Lessons End
                    
      28 (Sat) - July 6 (Sun)   School Holidays

[Summer Term] July 2 (Wed)   Placement Test
4 (Fri)   Commencement
6 (Sun) 1st Japanese Language Proficiency Test
7 (Mon) The Lessons Start
12 (Sat) OB Reunion

Aug 9 (Sat) - 19 (Tue)  Summer Holidays
              29 (Fri)   Extracurricular Activity
      Late in Sept Term End Test
              Sept 26 (Fri) The Lessons End
                     

27 (Sat) - Oct 7 (Tue) School Holidays

[Autumn Term]  Oct 3 (Fri)  Placement Test
7 (Tue)   Commencement
8 (Wed) The Lessons Start

Nov 9 (Sun)   2nd Exam. for Jap. Univ. Admission
14 (Fri) Extracurricular Activity 

Dec 7 (Sun)   2nd Japanese Language Proficiency Test
Middle in Dec   Term End Test

19 (Fri)   The Lessons End
   

20 (Sat) - Jan 12 (Mon) Winter Holidays

[Winter Term] Jan 7 (Wed) Placement Test
2015               9 (Fri) Commencement

                  13 (Tue)   The Lessons Start
                  Feb - March  Extracurricular Activity
              Early in March Final Test (For those who graduate in March)

March 14 (Sat) Graduation Ceremony (For those who graduate in March)

Middle in March  Term End Test
March 24 (Tue) The Lessons End

   
25 (Wed) - April 7 (Tue)   Spring Holidays

≢ The courses of English, mathematics and so on will be open from June for those
who want to enter japanese universities those will be charged.
  
≢ The regular lessons are 4 hours a day, 5 days a week.


